10:00

10:25

11:05
11:45

12:15

12:50
13:25
13:55

14:30

15:00

15:40

16:15

16:40

RURAL ATTRACTIONS TIMETABLE

Clumber Spaniels

Kindly sponsored by BASC

Vintage Tractors

Kindly sponsored by Hackling's Transport and Cotswold Petroleum
Sheep Dog Display

The RMP Bike Trials Team

Mounted Fancy Dress

Kindly sponsored by Webbs of Armscote

Terrier Racing Heat 1 & 2

The Otter Hounds

The RMP Bike Trials Team

Other Dog Racing

Kindly sponsored by Hackling's Transport and Cotswold Petroleum
Vintage Tractors

Kindly sponsored by Hackling's Transport and Cotswold Petroleum
Sheep Dog Display

Clumber Spaniels

Kindly sponsored by Hackling's Transport and Cotswold Petroleum

Terrier Racing Final



