RURAL ATTRACTIONS TIMETABLE

10:00	Clumber Spaniels
	Kindly sponsored by BASC
10:25	Vintage Tractors
	Kindly sponsored by Hackling's Transport and Cotswold Petroleum
11:05	Sheep Dog Display
11:45	The RMP Bike Trials Team
12:15	Mounted Fancy Dress
	Kindly sponsored by Webbs of Armscote
12:50	Terrier Racing Heat 1 & 2
13:25	The Otter Hounds
13:55	The RMP Bike Trials Team
14:30	Other Dog Racing
	Kindly sponsored by Hackling's Transport and Cotswold Petroleum
15:00	Vintage Tractors
	Kindly sponsored by Hackling's Transport and Cotswold Petroleum
15:40	Sheep Dog Display
16:15	Clumber Spaniels
	Kindly sponsored by Hackling's Transport and Cotswold Petroleum
16:40	Terrier Racing Final